Version Information :
SN
01
GOTRENDGSDR Brand :
SMD Ferrite DR Core Inductor
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :
 Product Series :
 Standard      Customize

.C
 ]
Time : C = 40 ~ 60 Sec.
Notice : Iron Soldering , Solder < 30 Watt ,
Direct touch the terminal x 3 Sec. Max. @ 350 deg.C
160
180
Time [ Sec. ]
Page : 3 / 28 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
■ Measuring Freq. : 100KHz , 0.25V / Test Instrument : HP4284A
■ L Value Tolerance : <1.0 uH = 30% ; 1.0~8.2uH = 20% ; 10uH~1200uH = 10% / 20%
■ D.C. Current : Base on L drop 10% Max. & Temp. rise up 40 deg.C Max.
180 5.699 0.14
GSDR31P-221□ 220 9.000 0.12
120 4.084 0.17
150 4.774 0.16
82 2.644 0.21
100 2.870 0.19

GSDR31P-150□
GSDR31P-180□
GSDR31P-220□
GSDR31P-270□
GSDR31P-330□
GSDR31P-151□
GSDR31P-181□
GSDR31P-121□
GSDR31P-1R5□
GSDR31P-390□
GSDR31P-470□
GSDR31P-560□
GSDR31P-680□
GSDR31P-820□
GSDR31P-101□
GSDR31P-102□ 1000 34.000 0.07
GSDR31P-122□ 1200 35.000 0.057
Page : 4 / 28 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
■ Measuring Freq. : 100KHz , 0.25V / Test Instrument : HP4284A

GSDR32P-R10□ 0.1 0.020
E[Ref.] F[Ref.] G[Ref.]
32 3.50 3.00 2.00 1.20 3.20 1.45
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GSDR32P-SERIES
Size A+/-0.3 B+/-0.3 C+/-0.3 D[Ref.]
 File Version : GSDR-SERIES-V7R6 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2009.07.27 Description : SMD Ferrite DR Core Inductor
 Product Series : GSDR Brand : GOTREND
Page : 6 / 28 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
■ Measuring Freq. : 100KHz , 0.25V / Test Instrument : HP4284A
■ L Value Tolerance : <1.0 uH = 30% ; 1.0~8.2uH = 20% ; 10uH~330uH = 10% / 20%
■ D.C. Current : Base on L drop 10% Max. & Temp. rise up 40 deg.C Max.
GSDR32P-331□ 330 10.190 0.10
GSDR32P-221□ 220 7.310 0.14
GSDR32P-271□ 270 8.240 0.12
GSDR32P-151□ 150 4.200 0.16
GSDR32P-181□ 180 5.110 0.15
GSDR32P-101□ 100 2.840 0.31
GSDR32P-121□ 120 3.190 0.28
1.00
Part No.
L
(uH)
DCR
(ohm)
(Max.)
D.C. Current
(Amp)
(Max.)
GSDR32P-820□ 82 2.440 0.34
E[Ref.] F[Ref.] G[Ref.]
32 3.50 3.00 2.00 1.20 3.20 1.45
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GSDR32P-SERIES
Size A+/-0.3 B+/-0.3 C+/-0.3 D[Ref.]
 File Version : GSDR-SERIES-V7R6 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2009.07.27 Description : SMD Ferrite DR Core Inductor
 Product Series : GSDR Brand : GOTREND
Page : 7 / 28 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
■ Measuring Freq. : 100KHz , 0.25V / Test Instrument : HP4284A
■ L Value Tolerance : <1.0 uH = 30% ; 1.0~8.2uH = 20% ; 10uH~1000uH = 10% / 20%
■ D.C. Current : Base on L drop 10% Max. & Temp. rise up 40 deg.C Max.
GSDR43P-101□ 100 1.190 0.41
GSDR43P-680□ 68 1.117 0.46
GSDR43P-820□ 82 1.180 0.43
GSDR43P-470□ 47 0.844 0.54
GSDR43P-560□ 56 0.937 0.50
GSDR43P-330□ 33 0.540 0.64
GSDR43P-390□ 39 0.587 0.59
GSDR43P-220□ 22 0.378 0.76
GSDR43P-270□ 27 0.522 0.71
GSDR43P-150□ 15 0.235 0.92
GSDR43P-180□ 18 0.338 0.84
GSDR43P-100□ 10 0.182 1.15
GSDR43P-120□ 12 0.210 1.05
GSDR43P-6R8□ 6.8 0.117 1.41
GSDR43P-8R2□ 8.2 0.132 1.26
GSDR43P-4R7□ 4.7 0.094 1.70
GSDR43P-5R6□ 5.6 0.101 1.60
GSDR43P-3R3□ 3.3 0.058 2.15
GSDR43P-3R9□ 3.9 0.076 1.98
GSDR43P-2R2□ 2.2 0.047 2.60
GSDR43P-2R7□ 2.7 0.052 2.43
GSDR43P-1R5□ 1.5 0.039 3.20
GSDR43P-1R8□ 1.8 0.042 2.91
GSDR43P-1R0□ 1.0 0.033 3.80
GSDR43P-1R2□ 1.2 0.035 3.60
1.00
Part No.
L
(uH)

GSDR43P-R50□ 0.5 0.011 5.50
E[Ref.] F[Ref.] G[Ref.]
43 4.50 4.00 3.20 1.20 4.20 1.95
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GSDR43P-SERIES
Size A+/-0.3 B+/-0.3 C+/-0.3 D[Ref.]
 File Version : GSDR-SERIES-V7R6 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2009.07.27 Description : SMD Ferrite DR Core Inductor
 Product Series : GSDR Brand : GOTREND
Page : 8 / 28 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
■ Measuring Freq. : 100KHz , 0.25V / Test Instrument : HP4284A
■ L Value Tolerance : <1.0 uH = 30% ; 1.0~8.2uH = 20% ; 10uH~1000uH = 10% / 20%
■ D.C. Current : Base on L drop 10% Max. & Temp. rise up 40 deg.C Max.
GSDR43P-471□ 470 7.200 0.15
GSDR43P-102□ 1000 11.500 0.08
GSDR43P-331□ 330 3.760 0.20
GSDR43P-391□ 390 5.500 0.17
GSDR43P-221□ 220 2.156 0.29
GSDR43P-271□ 270 2.890 0.26
GSDR43P-151□ 150 1.400 0.35
GSDR43P-181□ 180 1.850 0.31
1.00
Part No.
L
(uH)
DCR
(ohm)
(Max.)
D.C. Current
(Amp)
(Max.)
GSDR43P-121□ 120 1.220 0.38
E[Ref.] F[Ref.] G[Ref.]
43 4.50 4.00 3.20 1.20 4.20 1.95
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GSDR43P-SERIES
Size A+/-0.3 B+/-0.3 C+/-0.3 D[Ref.]
 File Version : GSDR-SERIES-V7R6 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2009.07.27 Description : SMD Ferrite DR Core Inductor
 Product Series : GSDR Brand : GOTREND
Page : 9 / 28 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
■ Measuring Freq. : 100KHz , 0.25V / Test Instrument : HP4284A
■ L Value Tolerance : <1.0 uH = 30% ; 1.0~8.2uH = 20% ; 10uH~330uH = 10% / 20%
■ D.C. Current : Base on L drop 10% Max. & Temp. rise up 40 deg.C Max.
GSDR52P-101□ 100 1.750 0.35
GSDR52P-680□ 68 1.200 0.45
GSDR52P-820□ 82 1.400 0.40
GSDR52P-470□ 47 0.750 0.55
GSDR52P-560□ 56 0.950 0.50
GSDR52P-330□ 33 0.550 0.70
GSDR52P-390□ 39 0.650 0.60
GSDR52P-220□ 22 0.400 0.85
GSDR52P-270□ 27 0.500 0.75
GSDR52P-150□ 15 0.300 1.00
GSDR52P-180□ 18 0.350 0.90
GSDR52P-100□ 10 0.230 1.10
GSDR52P-120□ 12 0.250 1.05
GSDR52P-6R8□ 6.8 0.170 1.40
GSDR52P-8R2□ 8.2 0.200 1.30
GSDR52P-4R7□ 4.7 0.150 1.80
GSDR52P-5R6□ 5.6 0.160 1.50
GSDR52P-3R3□ 3.3 0.120 2.40
GSDR52P-3R9□ 3.9 0.140 2.00
GSDR52P-2R2□ 2.2 0.080 3.20
GSDR52P-2R7□ 2.7 0.100 2.70
GSDR52P-1R5□ 1.5 0.060 3.70
GSDR52P-1R8□ 1.8 0.070 3.50
GSDR52P-1R0□ 1.0 0.050 4.20
GSDR52P-1R2□ 1.2 0.060 4.00
1.00
Part No.
L
(uH)
DCR
(ohm)
(Max.)
D.C. Current
(Amp)
(Max.)
GSDR52P-R82□ 0.82 0.040 5.00
E[Ref.] F[Ref.] G[Ref.]
52 5.80 5.20 2.50 1.20 5.60 2.60
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GSDR52P-SERIES
Size A+/-0.3 B+/-0.3 C+/-0.3 D[Ref.]
 File Version : GSDR-SERIES-V7R6 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2009.07.27 Description : SMD Ferrite DR Core Inductor
 Product Series : GSDR Brand : GOTREND
Page : 10 / 28 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
■ Measuring Freq. : 100KHz , 0.25V / Test Instrument : HP4284A
■ L Value Tolerance : <1.0 uH = 30% ; 1.0~8.2uH = 20% ; 10uH~330uH = 10% / 20%
■ D.C. Current : Base on L drop 10% Max. & Temp. rise up 40 deg.C Max.
GSDR52P-331□ 330 4.200 0.20
GSDR52P-221□ 220 3.700 0.18
GSDR52P-271□ 270 4.000 0.19
GSDR52P-151□ 150 2.600 0.22
GSDR52P-181□ 180 3.000 0.20
1.00
Part No.
L
(uH)
DCR
(ohm)
(Max.)
D.C. Current
(Amp)
(Max.)
GSDR52P-121□ 120 2.000 0.25
E[Ref.] F[Ref.] G[Ref.]
52 5.80 5.20 2.50 1.20 5.60 2.60
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GSDR52P-SERIES
Size A+/-0.3 B+/-0.3 C+/-0.3 D[Ref.]
 File Version : GSDR-SERIES-V7R6 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2009.07.27 Description : SMD Ferrite DR Core Inductor
 Product Series : GSDR Brand : GOTREND
Page : 11 / 28 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
■ Measuring Freq. : 100KHz , 0.25V / Test Instrument : HP4284A
■ L Value Tolerance : <1.0 uH = 30% ; 1.0~8.2uH = 20% ; 10uH~3000uH = 10% / 20%
■ D.C. Current : Base on L drop 10% Max. & Temp. rise up 40 deg.C Max.
GSDR53P-101□ 100 0.900 0.60
GSDR53P-121□ 120 1.000 0.58
GSDR53P-680□ 68 0.600 0.80
GSDR53P-820□ 82 0.800 0.65
GSDR53P-470□ 47 0.430 0.90
GSDR53P-560□ 56 0.500 0.85
GSDR53P-330□ 33 0.300 1.10
GSDR53P-390□ 39 0.400 1.00
GSDR53P-220□ 22 0.220 1.50
GSDR53P-270□ 27 0.240 1.40
GSDR53P-150□ 15 0.150 1.70
GSDR53P-180□ 18 0.180 1.60
GSDR53P-100□ 10 0.120 1.80
GSDR53P-120□ 12 0.130 1.75
GSDR53P-6R8□ 6.8 0.090 2.20
GSDR53P-8R2□ 8.2 0.100 2.00
GSDR53P-4R7□ 4.7 0.070 2.50
GSDR53P-5R6□ 5.6 0.080 2.40
GSDR53P-3R3□ 3.3 0.050 2.80
GSDR53P-3R9□ 3.9 0.060 2.60
GSDR53P-2R2□ 2.2 0.030 3.50
GSDR53P-2R7□ 2.7 0.040 3.20
GSDR53P-1R5□ 1.5 0.030 4.10
GSDR53P-1R8□ 1.8 0.030 3.70
GSDR53P-1R0□ 1.0 0.030 4.50
GSDR53P-1R2□ 1.2 0.030 4.20
Part No.
L
(uH)
DCR

GSDR53P-SERIES
1.00
GSDR-SERIES-V7R6 Editor :
5.20  3.50 [Max.] 1.20 5.60
Size A+/-0.3 B+/-0.3 C+/-0.3 D[Ref.]
 Product Series : GSDR Brand : GOTREND
Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2009.07.27 Description : SMD Ferrite DR Core Inductor
 File Version :
Page : 12 / 28 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
■ Measuring Freq. : 100KHz , 0.25V / Test Instrument : HP4284A
■ L Value Tolerance : <1.0 uH = 30% ; 1.0~8.2uH = 20% ; 10uH~3000uH = 10% / 20%
■ D.C. Current : Base on L drop 10% Max. & Temp. rise up 40 deg.C Max.
GSDR53P-302□ 3000 27.140 0.12
GSDR53P-102□ 1000 6.950 0.22
GSDR53P-202□ 2000 17.500 0.15
GSDR53P-471□ 470 4.200 0.25
GSDR53P-561□ 560 4.500 0.25
GSDR53P-271□ 270 2.500 0.35
GSDR53P-331□ 330 3.200 0.28
GSDR53P-181□ 180 1.500 0.41
GSDR53P-221□ 220 2.000 0.38
1.00
Part No.
L
(uH)
DCR
(ohm)
(Max.)
D.C. Current
(Amp)
(Max.)
GSDR53P-151□ 150 1.300 0.43
E[Ref.] F[Ref.] G[Ref.]
53 5.80 5.20  3.50 [Max.] 1.20 5.60 2.60
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GSDR53P-SERIES
Size A+/-0.3 B+/-0.3 C+/-0.3 D[Ref.]
 File Version : GSDR-SERIES-V7R6 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2009.07.27 Description : SMD Ferrite DR Core Inductor
 Product Series : GSDR Brand : GOTREND
Page : 13 / 28 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
■ Measuring Freq. : 100KHz , 0.25V / Test Instrument : HP4284A
■ L Value Tolerance : <1.0 uH = 30% ; 1.0~8.2uH = 20% ; 10uH~1000uH = 10% / 20%
■ D.C. Current : Base on L drop 10% Max. & Temp. rise up 40 deg.C Max.
GSDR54P-151□ 150 1.100 0.40
0.036 3.00
GSDR54P-121□ 120 0.930 0.48
0.5 7.15m 9.5
GSDR54P-3R6□ 3.6
GSDR54P-2R7□ 2.7 0.030 3.50
GSDR54P-3R3□
GSDR54P-820□ 82 0.600 0.58
GSDR54P-101□ 100 0.700 0.52
GSDR54P-560□ 56 0.420 0.68
GSDR54P-680□ 68 0.460 0.61
GSDR54P-390□ 39 0.320 0.80
GSDR54P-470□ 47 0.370 0.72
GSDR54P-270□ 27 0.200 0.97
GSDR54P-330□ 33 0.230 0.88
GSDR54P-180□ 18 0.150 1.23
GSDR54P-220□ 22 0.180 1.11
GSDR54P-120□ 12 0.120 1.40
GSDR54P-150□ 15 0.140 1.30
GSDR54P-8R2□ 8.2 0.068 2.40
GSDR54P-100□ 10 0.100 1.44
GSDR54P-6R8□ 6.8 0.080 2.50
GSDR54P-4R7□ 4.7 0.040 3.00
3.3 0.034 3.00
GSDR54P-1R8□ 1.8 0.025 5.00
GSDR54P-2R2□ 2.2 0.027 4.50
GSDR54P-1R5□ 1.5 0.025 5.00
1.10
Part No.
L
(uH)
DCR
(ohm)
(Max.)
D.C. Current
(Amp)
(Max.)
GSDR54P-1R0□ 1.0 0.020 5.00
GSDR54P-R50□
E[Ref.] F[Ref.] G[Ref.]
54 5.80 2.55
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GSDR54P-SERIES
GSDR-SERIES-V7R6 Editor :
5.20 4.50 1.30 5.60
Size A+/-0.3 B+/-0.3 C+/-0.3 D[Ref.]
 Product Series : GSDR Brand : GOTREND
Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2009.07.27 Description : SMD Ferrite DR Core Inductor
 File Version :
Page : 14 / 28 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
■ Measuring Freq. : 100KHz , 0.25V / Test Instrument : HP4284A
■ L Value Tolerance : <1.0 uH = 30% ; 1.0~8.2uH = 20% ; 10uH~1000uH = 10% / 20%
■ D.C. Current : Base on L drop 10% Max. & Temp. rise up 40 deg.C Max.
GSDR54P-681□ 680 3.500 0.18
GSDR54P-102□ 1000 6.240 0.15
GSDR54P-471□ 470 2.800 0.23
GSDR54P-561□ 560 3.000 0.20
GSDR54P-221□ 220 1.570 0.35
GSDR54P-331□ 330 2.200 0.30
1.10
Part No.
L
(uH)
DCR
(ohm)
(Max.)
D.C. Current
(Amp)
(Max.)
GSDR54P-181□ 180 1.380 0.38
E[Ref.] F[Ref.] G[Ref.]
54 5.80 5.20 4.50 1.30 5.60 2.55
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GSDR54P-SERIES

5.00
E[Ref.] F[Ref.] G[Ref.]
73 7.80 7.00 3.50 2.10 7.40 3.25
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GSDR73P-SERIES
Size A+/-0.3 B+/-0.3 C+/-0.3 D[Ref.]
 File Version : GSDR-SERIES-V7R6 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2009.07.27 Description : SMD Ferrite DR Core Inductor
 Product Series : GSDR Brand : GOTREND
Page : 16 / 28 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
■ Measuring Freq. : 100KHz , 0.25V / Test Instrument : HP4284A
■ L Value Tolerance : <1.0 uH = 30% ; 1.0~8.2uH = 20% ; 10uH~5300uH = 10% / 20%
■ D.C. Current : Base on L drop 10% Max. & Temp. rise up 40 deg.C Max.
GSDR75P-2R2□ 2.2 0.023 5.30
GSDR75P-1R2□ 1.2 0.015 7.20
GSDR75P-1R5□ 1.5
GSDR75P-151□ 150 0.640 0.58
GSDR75P-101□ 100 0.430 0.72
GSDR75P-121□ 120 0.470 0.66
GSDR75P-680□ 68 0.280 0.85
GSDR75P-820□ 82 0.370 0.78
GSDR75P-470□ 47 0.180 1.10
GSDR75P-560□ 56 0.240 0.94
GSDR75P-330□ 33 0.130 1.20
GSDR75P-390□ 39 0.160 1.10
GSDR75P-220□ 22 0.110 1.50
GSDR75P-270□ 27 0.120 1.30
GSDR75P-150□ 15 0.090 1.80
GSDR75P-180□ 18 0.100 1.60
GSDR75P-100□ 10 0.070 2.30
GSDR75P-120□ 12 0.080 2.00
GSDR75P-6R8□ 6.8 0.058 3.20
GSDR75P-8R2□ 8.2 0.070 2.80
GSDR75P-4R7□ 4.7 0.045 4.00
GSDR75P-5R6□ 5.6 0.048 3.60
GSDR75P-3R3□ 3.3 0.028 4.50
GSDR75P-3R9□ 3.9 0.030 4.20
0.016 6.50
GSDR75P-1R8□ 1.8 0.020 6.00
1.70
Part No.
L
(uH)
DCR
(ohm)
(Max.)
D.C. Current
(Amp)
(Max.)
GSDR75P-1R0□ 1.0 0.013 7.50
E[Ref.] F[Ref.] G[Ref.]
75 7.80 7.00 5.00 2.10 7.40 3.25
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GSDR75P-SERIES
Size A+/-0.3 B+/-0.3 C+/-0.3 D[Ref.]
 File Version : GSDR-SERIES-V7R6 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2009.07.27 Description : SMD Ferrite DR Core Inductor
 Product Series : GSDR Brand : GOTREND
Page : 17 / 28 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
■ Measuring Freq. : 100KHz , 0.25V / Test Instrument : HP4284A
■ L Value Tolerance : <1.0 uH = 30% ; 1.0~8.2uH = 20% ; 10uH~5300uH = 10% / 20%
■ D.C. Current : Base on L drop 10% Max. & Temp. rise up 40 deg.C Max.
GSDR75P-532□ 5300 24.000 0.08
GSDR75P-252□ 2500 9.680 0.11
GSDR75P-302□ 3000 13.200 0.10
GSDR75P-182□ 1800 6.050 0.15
GSDR75P-202□ 2000 7.280 0.14
GSDR75P-122□ 1200 5.000 0.17
GSDR75P-152□ 1500 5.520 0.16
GSDR75P-821□ 820 3.400 0.30
GSDR75P-102□ 1000 5.000 0.17
GSDR75P-471□ 470 1.960 0.34
GSDR75P-681□ 680 2.480 0.30
GSDR75P-331□ 330 1.260 0.40
GSDR75P-391□ 390 1.770 0.36
GSDR75P-221□ 220 0.960 0.49
GSDR75P-271□ 270 1.110 0.42
1.70
Part No.
L
(uH)
DCR
(ohm)
(Max.)
D.C. Current
(Amp)
(Max.)
GSDR75P-181□ 180 0.710 0.51
E[Ref.] F[Ref.] G[Ref.]
75 7.80 7.00 5.00 2.10 7.40 3.25
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GSDR75P-SERIES

GSDR104P-2R7□
GSDR104P-1R5□
GSDR104P-1R8□
GSDR104P-1R2□
GSDR104P-1R4□
1.70
Part No.
L
(uH)
DCR
(ohm)
(Max.)
D.C. Current
(Amp)
(Max.)
GSDR104P-1R0□ 1.0 0.012 8.70
E[Ref.] F[Ref.] G[Ref.]
104 10.00+/-0.4 9.00 4.20 2.10 9.60 4.45
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GSDR104P-SERIES
Size A+/-0.3 B+/-0.3 C+/-0.3 D[Ref.]
 File Version : GSDR-SERIES-V7R6 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2009.07.27 Description : SMD Ferrite DR Core Inductor
 Product Series : GSDR Brand : GOTREND
Page : 19 / 28 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
■ Measuring Freq. : 100KHz , 0.25V / Test Instrument : HP4284A
■ L Value Tolerance : <1.0 uH = 30% ; 1.0~8.2uH = 20% ; 10uH~560uH = 10% / 20%
■ D.C. Current : Base on L drop 10% Max. & Temp. rise up 40 deg.C Max.
GSDR104P-471□ 470 1.530 0.35
GSDR104P-561□ 560 1.900 0.32
GSDR104P-331□ 330 1.100 0.42
GSDR104P-391□ 390 1.240 0.38
GSDR104P-221□ 220 0.720 0.53
GSDR104P-271□ 270 0.950 0.45
GSDR104P-151□ 150 0.540 0.61
GSDR104P-181□ 180 0.620 0.56
1.70
Part No.
L
(uH)
DCR
(ohm)
(Max.)
D.C. Current
(Amp)
(Max.)
GSDR104P-121□ 120 0.400 0.69
E[Ref.] F[Ref.] G[Ref.]
104 10.00+/-0.4 9.00 4.20 2.10 9.60 4.45
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GSDR104P-SERIES
Size A+/-0.3 B+/-0.3 C+/-0.3 D[Ref.]
 File Version : GSDR-SERIES-V7R6 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2009.07.27 Description : SMD Ferrite DR Core Inductor
 Product Series : GSDR Brand : GOTREND
Page : 20 / 28 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
■ Measuring Freq. : 100KHz , 0.25V / Test Instrument : HP4284A
■ L Value Tolerance : <1.0 uH = 30% ; 1.0~8.2uH = 20% ; 10uH~10000uH = 10% / 20%
■ D.C. Current : Base on L drop 10% Max. & Temp. rise up 40 deg.C Max.
GSDR105P-331□ 330 1.200 0.37
GSDR105P-391□ 390 1.340 0.35
GSDR105P-221□ 220 0.780 0.47
GSDR105P-271□ 270 0.870 0.41
GSDR105P-151□ 150 0.510 0.55
GSDR105P-181□ 180 0.570 0.50
GSDR105P-101□ 100 0.340 0.72
GSDR105P-121□ 120 0.370 0.63
GSDR105P-680□ 68 0.210 0.85
GSDR105P-820□ 82 0.280 0.79
GSDR105P-470□ 47 0.140 1.00
GSDR105P-560□ 56 0.190 0.93
GSDR105P-330□ 33 0.110 1.16
GSDR105P-390□ 39 0.120 1.10
GSDR105P-220□ 22 0.080 1.42
GSDR105P-270□ 27 0.100 1.32
GSDR105P-150□ 15 0.070 1.72
GSDR105P-180□ 18 0.080 1.58
GSDR105P-100□ 10 0.060 2.60
GSDR105P-120□ 12 0.070 1.94
GSDR105P-6R8□ 6.8 0.040 4.50
GSDR105P-4R7□ 4.7 0.020 5.50
GSDR105P-3R3□ 3.3 0.018 6.50
GSDR105P-2R2□ 2.2 0.016 7.20
GSDR105P-1R5□ 1.5 0.012 8.00
GSDR105P-1R2□ 1.2 0.009 8.63
Part No.
L
(uH)
DCR

GSDR105P-SERIES
2.10
GSDR-SERIES-V7R6 Editor :
9.00 5.50 2.50 9.60
Size A+/-0.3 B+/-0.3 C+/-0.3 D[Ref.]
 Product Series : GSDR Brand : GOTREND
Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2009.07.27 Description : SMD Ferrite DR Core Inductor
 File Version :
Page : 21 / 28 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
■ Measuring Freq. : 100KHz , 0.25V / Test Instrument : HP4284A
■ L Value Tolerance : <1.0 uH = 30% ; 1.0~8.2uH = 20% ; 10uH~10000uH = 10% / 20%
■ D.C. Current : Base on L drop 10% Max. & Temp. rise up 40 deg.C Max.
GSDR105P-821□ 820 2.550 0.24
GSDR105P-103□ 10000 31.000 0.15
GSDR105P-561□ 560 1.900 0.33
GSDR105P-681□ 680 2.250 0.28
2.10
Part No.
L
(uH)
DCR
(ohm)
(Max.)
D.C. Current
(Amp)
(Max.)
GSDR105P-471□ 470 1.500 0.33
E[Ref.] F[Ref.] G[Ref.]
105 10.00+/-0.4 9.00 5.50 2.50 9.60 4.25
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GSDR105P-SERIES
Size A+/-0.3 B+/-0.3 C+/-0.3 D[Ref.]
 File Version : GSDR-SERIES-V7R6 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2009.07.27 Description : SMD Ferrite DR Core Inductor
 Product Series : GSDR Brand : GOTREND
Page : 22 / 28 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
■ Measuring Freq. : 100KHz , 0.25V / Test Instrument : HP4284A
■ L Value Tolerance : <1.0 uH = 30% ; 1.0~8.2uH = 20% ; 10uH~15000uH = 10% / 20%
■ D.C. Current : Base on L drop 10% Max. & Temp. rise up 40 deg.C Max.
0.035 3.52
0.080 3.10
0.017 6.35
0.045 3.51
0.019 5.45
GSDR107P-5R6□ 5.6
0.100 2.60
0.024 4.30
GSDR107P-6R8□ 6.8
GSDR107P-8R2□ 8.2
GSDR107P-181□ 180 0.630 1.00
GSDR107P-221□ 220 0.730 0.95
GSDR107P-121□ 120 0.400 1.30
GSDR107P-151□ 150 0.470 1.20
GSDR107P-820□ 82 0.250 1.50
GSDR107P-101□ 100 0.350 1.40
GSDR107P-560□ 56 0.190 1.85
GSDR107P-680□ 68 0.220 1.65
GSDR107P-390□ 39 0.140 2.10
GSDR107P-470□ 47 0.170 1.95
GSDR107P-330□ 33 0.120 2.30
GSDR107P-180□ 18 0.090 3.00
GSDR107P-270□ 27 0.110 2.40
GSDR107P-220□ 22
GSDR107P-120□ 12 0.070 3.40
GSDR107P-150□ 15
GSDR107P-100□ 10 0.060 3.50
GSDR107P-3R3□ 3.3 0.016 6.80
GSDR107P-4R7□ 4.7
GSDR107P-3R9□ 3.9
GSDR107P-1R8□ 1.8 0.011 8.60
GSDR107P-2R2□ 2.2 0.012 8.00
1.70
Part No.
L
(uH)
DCR
(ohm)
(Max.)
D.C. Current
(Amp)
(Max.)
GSDR107P-1R0□ 1.0 0.008 9.50
E[Ref.] F[Ref.] G[Ref.]
107 10.00+/-0.4 9.00 7.50 [Max.] 2.10 9.60 4.45
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GSDR107P-SERIES
Size A+/-0.3 B+/-0.3 C+/-0.3 D[Ref.]
 File Version : GSDR-SERIES-V7R6 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2009.07.27 Description : SMD Ferrite DR Core Inductor
 Product Series : GSDR Brand : GOTREND
Page : 23 / 28 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
■ Measuring Freq. : 100KHz , 0.25V / Test Instrument : HP4284A
■ L Value Tolerance : <1.0 uH = 30% ; 1.0~8.2uH = 20% ; 10uH~15000uH = 10% / 20%
■ D.C. Current : Base on L drop 10% Max. & Temp. rise up 40 deg.C Max.
GSDR107P-122□ 1200 3.500 0.35
GSDR107P-153□ 15000 41.000 0.12
GSDR107P-821□ 820 2.550 0.48
GSDR107P-102□ 1000 3.000 0.46
GSDR107P-561□ 560 1.900 0.60
GSDR107P-681□ 680 2.250 0.50
GSDR107P-471□ 470 1.480 0.65
GSDR107P-531□ 530 1.700 0.62
GSDR107P-331□ 330 1.150 0.80
GSDR107P-391□ 390 1.300 0.75
1.70
Part No.
L
(uH)
DCR
(ohm)
(Max.)
D.C. Current
(Amp)
(Max.)
GSDR107P-271□ 270 0.970 0.90
E[Ref.] F[Ref.] G[Ref.]
107 10.00+/-0.4 9.00 7.50 [Max.] 2.10 9.60 4.45
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GSDR107P-SERIES